Schuco Ct 70 a 3 rétegl Uveggel

lista ar

szél.

Bukoé Ablak

600
600
900
900
1200
1200

Buké-Nyilé Ablak

600
600
600
600
900
900
1200

Kétszarny Buko-Nyilé, Nyilo

% e 1200
1200
M 1500
1800

Erkélyajto buko-nyilo

900
900
1500
1500

mag.

600
900
600
900
600
900

600

900

1200
1500
1200
1500
1500

1200
1500
1500
1500

2100
2400
2100
2400

Nyilas

00 W W™ W W

BNY
BNY
BNY
BNY
BNY
BNY
BNY

BNY-NY
BNY-NY
BNY-NY
BNY-NY

BNY
BNY
BNY-NY
BNY-NY

Nettd
Huf
54620
68960
69270
87060
84400
105640

53690
72050
86590
103770
109060
129700
155150

169230
199470
224560
250940

177470
196240
310220
343950

Akcios ar

Netto
Huf
30050
37930
38100
47890
46420
58110

29530
39630
47630
57080
59990
71340
85340

93080
109710
123510
138020

97610

107940
170630
189180
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